MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
September 2024
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
Commercial grade, MEGACAP type (Low resistance, inline type)
CA series
2-line type
CAA572 [6.0x5.0 mm]
3-line type

(100V)
1H
(50V)
1V
(35V)
1E
(25V)
99,000 993
300,000 304
1,500,000 155
3,300,000 335
47,000,000 476
68,000,000 686
150,000,000 157
Standard thickness 6.40 mm 6.70 mm

Click the part numbers for details.
Click the part numbers for details.
Click the part numbers for details.
Click the part numbers for details.
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: C0G（�55 to +125℃ , 0±30ppm/℃）
Capacitance
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 1kV Rated voltage Edc: 630V
20nF 5.60±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±5% CAA572C0G3A203J640LH
30nF 5.60±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±5% CAA572C0G3A303J640LH
44nF 5.60±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±5% CAA572C0G3A443J640LH
66nF 5.60±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±5% CAA572C0G3A663J640LH
99nF 5.60±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±5% CAA573C0G3A993J640LH
200nF 8.40±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±5% CAA572C0G2J204J640LH
300nF 8.40±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±5% CAA573C0G2J304J640LH
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X6T(�55 to +105℃ , +22, -33%)
Capacitance
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 450V
2.2μF 5.00±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA572X6T2W225M640LH
3.3μF 7.50±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA573X6T2W335M640LH
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X7R (�55 to +125℃ , ±15%)
Capacitance
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 35V Rated voltage Edc: 25V
47μF 5.00±0.50 6.70±0.50 ±20% CAA572X7R1H476M670LH CAA572X7R1V476M670LH
68μF 7.50±0.50 6.70±0.50 ±20% CAA573X7R1H686M670LH CAA573X7R1V686M670LH
100μF 5.00±0.50 6.70±0.50 ±20% CAA572X7R1V107M670LH CAA572X7R1E107M670LH
150μF 7.50±0.50 6.70±0.50 ±20% CAA573X7R1V157M670LH CAA573X7R1E157M670LH
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X7S (�55 to +125℃ , ±22%)
Capacitance
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 100V
33μF 5.00±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA572X7S2A336M640LH
47μF 7.50±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA573X7S2A476M640LH
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X7T (�55 to +125℃ , +22, �33%)
Capacitance
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 630V Rated voltage Edc: 350V
1μF 5.00±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA572X7T2J105M640LH
1.5μF 7.50±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA573X7T2J155M640LH
2.2μF 5.00±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA572X7T2V225M640LH
3.3μF 7.50±0.50 6.40±0.50 ±20% CAA573X7T2V335M640LH